01.
02.
03.
. Art History (Fine Arts)
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

List of Subjectsfor the Selection

Archeology
History

Cultura Tourism

Tamil

Linguistics
Philosophy

English Language Teaching
English Literature
Sociology

ICT

Economics
Geography

Planning

Political Science
Home Economics
Media Studies

Hindu Civilization
Hindu Philosophy
Christian Civilization
Sanskrit

Anthropol ogy
Drama & Thesatre Arts

Psychology



